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Klasyfikacja: K20

Zawodnik
BAZULKA Aleksandra
CHOWANIOK Anna
TUTAJ Agnieszka
MOTYL Werka
PUTYRA Gabriela
PUTYRA Dominika
KEDRA Agnieszka
GLODOWSKA Marta
BOROWSKA Julia
TUREK Martyna
ANDRZEJCZAK Ula
ZYGADLO Paulina
MATYJASZEK Karolina
PIETRAS Magda
PAKIELA Aleksandra
ZAJDENC Aleksandra
PODSZUS Magda
DILLING Elzbieta
ZEMLA Dorota
STAWINSKA Maria
DEBINSKA Anna
JANIK Weronika
BECHTA Katarzyna
DOMAGALA Anna

Znaleziono 24 wynik(éw)

VIIIl HYUNDAI ULTRAMARATON BIESZCZADZKI - 14 KM

VIII HYUNDAI ULTRAMARATON BIESZCZADZKI

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2020-10-09

Cisna

14 km

Kategoria

3235 BUFF TEAM POLAND K20
3118 K20
3142 K20
3179 K20
3193 K20
3213 K20
3107 K20
3065 ZORAWSKI TEAM K20
3239 #FLEXISTAVTEAM K20
3160 K20
3138 SMSKLIMA K20
3072 K20
3085 K20
3098 BELZYCE | OKOLICE BIEGAJA K20
3246 K20
3037 K20
3165 K20
3259 K20
3049 K20
3105 K20
3106 K20
3148 K20
3181 BRACTWO BIEGOWE BGK K20
3170 K20
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Czas startu
00:59:58
00:00:04
01:00:06
00:00:17
01:00:12
01:00:12
00:00:08
00:59:59
01:00:04
00:00:12
00:00:12
01:00:15
01:00:04
01:00:04
00:59:58
01:00:07
00:00:06
01:00:06
01:00:07
00:00:18
00:00:17
01:01:24
00:00:05
00:00:03

01:27:38.10
01:41:33.35
01:56:36.15
01:58:12.30
01:58:44.75
01:59:21.60
01:59:45.55
02:04:34.65
02:07:51.50
02:12:42.75
02:12:43.85
02:15:31.00
02:16:09.60
02:16:24.00
02:20:13.50
02:21:10.20
02:29:37.50
02:41:24.45
02:42:53.00
02:45:36.75
02:45:38.70
02:56:25.15
03:01:19.50
03:06:56.20

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
14km
02:27:36.30
01:41:37.75
02:56:42.60
01:58:30.25
02:58:57.15
02:59:34.45
01:59:54.45
03:04:33.75
03:07:55.80
02:12:55.35
02:12:56.75
03:15:46.20
03:16:13.65
03:16:28.20
03:20:12.00
03:21:17.25
02:29:44.00
03:41:31.40
03:43:00.45
02:45:54.85
02:45:56.60
03:57:49.15
03:01:24.85
03:06:59.40

+00:13:55 (13.7%)
+00:28:58 (24.8%)
+00:30:34 (25.9%)
+00:31:06 (26.2%)
+00:31:43 (26.6%)
+00:32:07 (26.8%)
+00:36:56 (29.7%)
+00:40:13 (31.5%)
+00:45:04 (34.0%)
+00:45:05 (34.0%)
+00:47:52 (35.3%)
+00:48:31 (35.6%)
+00:48:45 (35.8%)
+00:52:35 (37.5%)
+00:53:32 (37.9%)
+01:01:59 (41.4%)
+01:13:46 (45.7%)
+01:15:14 (46.2%)
+01:17:58 (47.1%)
+01:18:00 (47.1%)
+01:28:47 (50.3%)
+01:33:41 (51.7%)
+01:39:18 (53.1%)

Tempo
min/km
6:15
7:15
8:19
8:26
8:28
8:31
8:33
8:53
9:07
9:28
9:28
9:40
9:43
9:44
10:00
10:05
10:41
11:31
11:38
11:49
11:49
12:36
12:57
13:21

B4 SEGRI

Tempo
km/h

100%)
86.5%
7.2 (75.0%
7.1(74.0%
7.1 (74.0%
7 (72.9%)

7 (72.9%)

6.7 (69.8%)
6.6 (68.8%)
6.3 (65.6%)
6.3 (65.6%)
6.2 (
6.2 (

9.6
8.3
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64.6%)

64.6%)
6.2 (64.6%)
6 (62.5%)
6 (62.5%)
5.6 (58.3%
5.2 (54.2%
5.2 (54.2%
5.1 (53.1%
5.1 (53.1%)
4.8 (50.0%)
4.6 (47.9%)
4.5 (46.9%)
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